Series ZPT/ZPR
Vacuum Pad: Ball Joint Type
Pad Diameter: ø10, ø13, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50
Ba
ll j
oint type ideal for adsorption on a slanted work surfaces
Ba
ll j

Equipment
P1189-P1236-E.qxd  08.9.30 3:31 PM  Page 1221
How to Order
F
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
M5 x 0.8
Rc 1/8
NPT 1/8
NPTF 1/8
ø4 tube
ø6 tube
ø8 tube
ZPT  10  F  GN  J  20    04    A10
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
Symbol
B5
B01
N01
T01
04
06
08
J
K
10
20
30
40
50
10 mm
20 mm
30 mm
40 mm
50 mm
ø10 to ø16 ø20 to ø50
10 to 16
M10 x 1
A10
20 to 50
M14 x 1
A14
—
Ball joint type
10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50
NBR
50° 40° 60° 60° 50° 50°
Mounting thread dia.
M10 x 1
M14 x 1
Mounting thread diameter/Male thread
(Refer to “Table (1)” for applications.)

Series  ZPR
P1189-P1236-E.qxd  08.9.30 3:31 PM  Page 1228
How to Order
F
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
ZPR  10  F  GN  J  30    06    A10
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
J
K
10
20
30
40
50
10 mm
20 mm
30 mm
40 mm
50 mm
ø10 to ø16 ø20 to ø50
10 to 16
M10 x 1
A10
—
20 to 50
M14 x 1
A14
—
Tightening torque
Mounting thread dia.
M10 x 1
M14 x 1
Torque
Mounting thread diameter/Male thread